© 2016 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 07/27/16
Teccor® brand Thyristors
35 Amp Standard SCRs
Electrical Characteristics  (TJ = 25°C, unless otherwise specified)
Symbol Test Conditions Value Unit
Static Characteristics

Sxx35JTP Sxx35J 5.23g Tube 250 (25 per tube)
Note: xx = Voltage
Part Numbering System Part Marking System
TO-218 AC - (K Package)
TO-218 X - (J Package)
®
YMLXX
S6035K
Date Code Marking
Y:Year Code
M: Month Code
L: Location Code
XX: Lot Serial Code
81
DEVICE TYPE
S:  SCR
xx:  Lead Form Option
PACKAGE TYPE
K:  TO-218AC (Isolated)
J:   TO-218X (Isolated)
CURRENT RATING
Lead Form Dimensions
35:  35A
VOLTAGE RATING
40:  400V
60:  600V
80:  800V
K0:  1000V
SENSITIVITY & TYPE
S 60 35 K
[blank]:  40mA
Mouser Electronics